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Tabulky 2008 – dráha
 

muži, junioři, dorostenci

60m
7,21 Birnbaum Jiří 90679 160808 Bílina
7,56 Melničuk Petr 90892 160808 Bílina
7,94 Nývlt Zbyněk 121288 90908 Ústí n/L.
8,16 Flanderka Filip 110592 50508 Praha
8,36 Lančarič Martin 170969 140908 Ústí n/L.
8,36 Procházka Jakub 70792 90908 Ústí n/L.

100m
10,94 Birnbaum Jiří 90679 280608 Česká Lípa
11,94 Melničuk Petr 90892 160808 Bílina
12,41 Nývlt Zbyněk 121288 90908 Ústí n/L.
12,91 Flanderka Filip 110592 290608 Bílina
13,35 Lančarič Martin 170969 150608 Děčín
13,59 Procházka Jakub 70792 90908 Ústí n/L.
13,77 Česal Martin 220288 111008 Kladno

150m
18,03 Melničuk Petr 90892 120808 Bílina
20,02 Flanderka Filip 110592 140908 Ústí n/L.

 
200m

22,43 Birnbaum Jiří 90679 310508 Praha
24,32 Melničuk Petr 90892 230808 Kladno
24,48 Cmíral Pavel 150985 250508 Bílina
25,16 Nývlt Zbyněk 121288 90908 Ústí n/L.
26,02 Procházka Jakub 70792 290608 Bílina
26,25 Flanderka Filip 110592 90908 Ústí n/L.
29,83 Lančarič Martin 170969 150608 Děčín

300m
38,35 Melničuk Petr 90892 130908 Děčín
38,9 Cmíral Pavel 150985 260408 Bílina

40,75 Česal David 10290 260408 Bílina
41,51 Procházka Jakub 70792 140908 Ústí n/L.
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400m
52,91 Cmíral Pavel 150985 250508 Bílina
56,32 Česal David 10290 170508 Ústí n/L.
59,55 Česal Martin 220288 111008 Kladno
60,41 Flanderka Filip 110592 111008 Kladno

600m
01:59,25 Řezáč Ivo 261041 130908 Děčín

800m
02:01,56 Cmíral Pavel 150985 310508 Praha
02:12,00 Česal Martin 220288 160808 Bílina

1500m
04:23,43 Weber Jan 20679 280608 Česká Lípa
04:47,91 Česal Martin 220288 121008 Kladno
05:33,68 Flanderka Filip 110592 121008 Kladno

3000m
09:53,20 Česal Martin 220288 230808 Kladno
11:36,36 Řezáč Ivo 261041 230808 Kladno

5000m
18:04,15 Česal Martin 220288 310508 Praha
19:24,42 Řezáč Ivo 261041 310508 Praha

10000m
37:34,36 Česal Martin 220288 280608 Česká Lípa
39:38,51 Řezáč Ivo 261041 280608 Česká Lípa

110m př. - muži
16,86 Jelínek Jan 100480 280608 Česká Lípa
21,37 Bečvář Jiří 120665 150608 Děčín
22,82 Česal Martin 220288 121008 Kladno

110m př. - dorostenci
17,09 Procházka Jakub 70792 170508 Ústí n/L.
19,16 Flanderka Filip 110592 121008 Kladno

200m př.
30,45 Procházka Jakub 70792 140908 Ústí n/L.
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300m př. - dorostenci
43,57 Melničuk Petr 90892 150608 Česká Lípa
44,41 Procházka Jakub 70792 170508 Ústí n/L.
47,54 Flanderka Filip 110592 30608 Praha

400m př.
60,86 Nývlt Zbyněk 121288 280608 Česká Lípa
62,11 Tyrner Tomáš 230679 230808 Kladno
62,77 Česal David 10290 280608 Česká Lípa
67,54 Procházka Jakub 70792 290608 Bílina

3000m př.
11:08,12 Česal Martin 220288 140608 Kladno

dálka
645 Birnbaum Jiří 90679 230808 Kladno
618 Scigel Petr 80583 230808 Kladno
617 Reisz Radek 200877 310508 Praha
593 Jelínek Jan 100480 280608 Česká Lípa
491 Flanderka Filip 110592 111008 Kladno
447 Česal Martin 220288 111008 Kladno

w + 2,8
630 Reisz Radek 200877 280608 Česká Lípa

trojskok
10,07 Flanderka Filip 110592 160908 Ústí n/L.

w + 2,8
12,03 Reisz Radek 200877 280608 Česká Lípa

w + 5,5
11,76 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 280608 Česká Lípa

výška
190 Jelínek Jan 100480 280608 Česká Lípa
175 Bečvář Jiří 120665 140908 Ústí n/L.
160 Procházka Jakub 70792 290608 Bílina
140 Flanderka Filip 110592 111008 Kladno
135 Česal Martin 220288 111008 Kladno

s větrem

s větrem
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koule – 7,256kg
14,37 Burda Kamil 300776 140608 Kladno
11,84 Melničuk David 170189 310508 Praha
11,65 Flanderka Petr 200167 150608 Děčín
10,94 Miškovič Vladimír 130179 140908 Ústí n/L.
10,63 Hellmich Tomáš 30275 250508 Bílina
9,74 Kadleček Daniel 70775 240808 Děčín
6,29 Česal Martin 220288 111008 Kladno

koule
13,91 Melničuk David 170189 30608 Praha
11,89 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 30608 Praha

koule – 6kg
9,09 Procházka Jakub 70792 71008 Meziboří
8,79 Flanderka Filip 110592 71008 Meziboří

 
disk – 2kg

40,64 Burda Kamil 300776 280608 Česká Lípa
39,45 Melničuk David 170189 250508 Bílina
39,07 Flanderka Petr 200167 150608 Děčín
36,25 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 230808 Kladno
35,19 Hellmich Tomáš 30275 250508 Bílina
19,42 Česal Martin 220288 121008 Kladno

disk – 1,75kg
39,47 Melničuk David 170189 170508 Ústí n/L.
37,22 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 170508 Ústí n/L.

disk – 1,5kg
25,33 Melničuk Petr 90892 170508 Ústí n/L.
22,70 Flanderka Filip 110592 121008 Kladno
22,25 Procházka Jakub 70792 71008 Meziboří

oštěp – 800g
54,54 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 90908 Ústí n/L.
47,71 Melničuk David 170189 250508 Bílina
38,89 Miškovič Vladimír 130179 140908 Ústí n/L.
38,70 Flanderka Petr 200167 240808 Děčín
37,74 Kadleček Daniel 70775 240808 Děčín
37,66 Scigel Petr 80583 230808 Kladno
37,53 Bečvář Jiří 120665 140908 Ústí n/L.
23,35 Česal Martin 220288 121008 Kladno
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oštěp – 700g
41,90 Melničuk Petr 90892 170508 Ústí n/L.
28,57 Procházka Jakub 70792 71008 Meziboří
28,05 Flanderka Filip 110592 121008 Kladno

kladivo – 7,26kg
42,90 Burda Kamil 300776 260408 Bílina
41,69 Reisz Radek 200877 230808 Kladno
38,83 Hellmich Tomáš 30275 260408 Bílina
29,84 Flanderka Petr 200167 290608 Bílina
17,10 Kadleček Daniel 70775 290608 Bílina

kladivo – 6kg
21,85 Bubeníček Lukáš 10689 30608 Praha

desetiboj – muži
2869 Česal Martin 220288 11121008 Kladno

 (13,77 – 447 – 6,29 – 135 – 59,55 – 22,82 – 19,42 – 0 – 23,35 – 4:47,91)

desetiboj – dorost
3347 Flanderka Filip 110592 11121008 Kladno

 (12,97 – 491 – 8,53 – 140 – 60,41 – 19,16 – 22,70 – 0 – 28,05 – 5:33,68)

4x100m
47,44 Nývlt, Česal D., 280608 Česká Lípa

Melničuk P., Tyrner
48,17 Česal M., Cmíral, 250508 Bílina

Bubeníček, Melničuk D.
49,33 Nývlt, Česal M., 310508 Praha

Česal D., Bubeníček

sprinterský trojboj
2356 Birnbaum Jiří 90679 160808 Bílina
1992 Melničuk Petr 90892 160808 Bílina
1743 Nývlt Zbyněk 121288 90908 Ústí n/L.
1421 Flanderka Filip 110592 90908 Ústí n/L.
1324 Procházka Jakub 70792 90908 Ústí n/L.
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ženy,junirky, dorostenky

60m
8,21 Štréblová Martina 151077 130908 Děčín
8,64 Orctová Leona 220570 50508 Praha
8,88 Praská Vendulka 300176 90908 Ústí n/L.
8,93 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 160808 Bílina

100m
12,89 Štréblová Martina 151077 280608 Česká Lípa
14,06 Orctová Leona 220570 160808 Bílina
14,16 Praská Vendulka 300176 90908 Ústí n/L.
14,73 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 160808 Bílina

150m
20,06 Štréblová Martina 151077 50508 Praha
20,87 Orctová Leona 220570 50508 Praha

200m
26,82 Štréblová Martina 151077 280608 Česká Lípa
28,21 Orctová Leona 220570 111008 Kladno
28,80 Praská Vendulka 300176 90908 Ústí n/L.
30,23 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 160808 Bílina

300m
44,55 Praská Vendulka 300176 260408 Bílina

400m
62,03 Praská Vendulka 300176 310508 Praha

800m
02:31,63 Praská Vendulka 300176 230808 Kladno
03:09,58 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 111008 Kladno
03:18,16 Orctová Leona 220570 111008 Kladno

1500m
05:32,21 Vajcová Jitka 60279 280608 Česká Lípa
06:36,94 Štréblová Martina 151077 230808 Kladno

3000m
11:57,80 Vajcová Jitka 60279 280608 Česká Lípa
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5000m
20:59,28 Vajcová Jitka 60279 60908 Hradec
24:08,95 Buchlová Helena 241087 230808 Kladno

100m př. - 84cm
17,43 Orctová Leona 220570 280608 Česká Lípa
18,08 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 250508 Bílina
19,67 Kommová Lucie 300488 280608 Česká Lípa
20,31 Otcovská Tereza 250289 280608 Česká Lípa

300m př.
51,45 Orctová Leona 220570 50508 Praha
58,8 Kommová Lucie 300488 50508 Praha

 
400m př.

70,68 Praská Vendulka 300176 140608 Kladno
75,35 Orctová Leona 220570 280608 Česká Lípa
79,55 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 230808 Kladno
82,17 Kommová Lucie 300488 310508 Praha
85,52 Otcovská Tereza 250289 280608 Česká Lípa

dálka
512 Orctová Leona 220570 90908 Kladno
461 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 250508 Bílina
428 Gajdošíková Hana 241286 230808 Kladno

  
trojskok

10,07 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 280608 Česká Lípa

výška
146 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 220908 Meziboří
140 Kommová Lucie 300488 310508 Praha
139 Orctová Leona 220570 111008 Kladno

oštěp
33,63 Gajdošíková Hana 241286 230808 Kladno
22,95 Hamplová Eva 280185 310508 Praha
22,72 Orctová Leona 220570 111008 Kladno
15,48 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 111008 Kladno

koule – 4kg
8,65 Gajdošíková Hana 241286 280608 Česká Lípa
8,30 Orctová Leona 220570 310508 Praha
6,69 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 111008 Kladno
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disk
23,60 Gajdošíková Hana 241286 230808 Kladno
15,42 Orctová Leona 220570 71008 Meziboří
12,03 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 71008 Meziboří

sedmiboj – ženy
3012 Orctová Leona 220570 11121008 Kladno

 (18,32 – 139 – 7,68 – 28,21 – 480 – 22,72 – 3:18,16)
2607 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 11121008 Kladno

 (19,25 – 145 – 6,69 – 30,24 – 442 – 15,48 – 3:09,58)
  
4x100m

53,33 Doskočilová, Orctová M.,
Orctová L., Štréblová 250508 Bílina

4x400m
04:57,46 Kommová, Buchlová

Orctová L., Štréblová 230808 Kladno

sprintérský trojboj
2183 Štréblová Martina 151077 160808 Bílina
1831 Orctová Leona 220570 160808 Bílina
1745 Praská Vendulka 300176 90908 Ústí n/L.
1545 Doskočilová Denisa 240790 160808 Bílina

starší žáci

60m
8,12 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 140908 Ústí n/L.

100m
12,75 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 70908 Ústí n/L.

150m
18,94 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 270908 Bílina

w + 2,3
18,71 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 41008 Hradec Králové

200m
25,86 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 70908 Ústí n/L.

s větrem
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300m
40,48 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 41008 Hradec Králové

koule – 4kg
9,19 Flanderka Jakub 271193 71008 Meziboří
6,67 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 71008 Meziboří
6,64 Bartík Jan 210994 71008 Meziboří

disk – 1kg
23,78 Flanderka Jakub 271193 71008 Meziboří
19,24 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 71008 Meziboří
15,70 Bartík Jan 210994 71008 Meziboří

oštěp – 600g
25,99 Flanderka Jakub 271193 170508 Ústí n/L.
12,80 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 71008 Meziboří
8,07 Bartík Jan 210994 71008 Meziboří

sprinterský rojboj
1566 Brinsa Vítězslav 941006 70908 Ústí n/L.

starší žákyně

60m
8,39 Orctová Monika 60594 50508 Praha
9,64 Polívková Michaela 310193 160808 Bílina

100m
13,10 Orctová Monika 60594 280608 Česká Lípa
15,67 Polívková Michaela 310193 160808 Bílina

150m
19,33 Orctová Monika 60594 41008 Hradec Králové
22,82 Polívková Michaela 310193 50508 Praha

200m
27,07 Orctová Monika 60594 280608 Česká Lípa
32,36 Polívková Michaela 310193 160808 Bílina

300m
42,21 Orctová Monika 60594 270908 Bílina
49,80 Polívková Michaela 310193 50508 Praha
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800m
03:07,35 Polívková Michaela 310193 60908 Hradec Králové

1500m m
06:39,71 Polívková Michaela 310193 310508 Praha

výška
125 Polívková Michaela 310193 170508 Ústí n/L.

dálka
403 Orctová Monika 60594 240808 Děčín

koule – 3kg
6,24 Orctová Monika 60594 71008 Meziboří

oštěp
7,71 Orctová Monika 60594 71008 Meziboří

disk
12,83 Orctová Monika 60594 71008 Meziboří

sprinterský trojboj
2132 Orctová Monika 60594 70908 Ústí n/L.
1112 Polívková Michaela 310193 160808 Bílina
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mladší žáci

60m
9,00 Rouček Petr 230395 11008 Meziboří
9,90 Sárička Dušan 90699 11008 Meziboří

10,18 Švarc Martin 230397 60508 Bílina
10,00 Procházka Jan 31298 11008 Meziboří
10,27 Heřman Petr 130998 100608 Ústí n/L.
10,48 Holub Stanislav 980427 70908 Ústí n/L.
10,30 Nuc Ondřej 1089 11008 Meziboří
10,40 Morávek David 310899 220408 Meziboří
10,60 Chvojka Petr 230798 220408 Meziboří
10,60 Šitina Jan 281197 11008 Meziboří
10,80 Koutný Jiří 250597 11008 Meziboří
11,80 Volák David 121198 11008 Meziboří
11,10 Praský Tomáš 300399 11008 Meziboří
11,70 Černohorský Dominik 240600 220408 Meziboří
12,40 Varga Ivan 200599 220408 Meziboří
12,40 Grochovitz Jan 150599 220408 Meziboří
13,30 Sárička Lukáš 180601 220408 Meziboří
12,50 Lank Matouš 290802 220408 Meziboří
13,00 Motl Adam 180402 220408 Meziboří
13,60 Chleborád Tomáš 240102 220408 Meziboří

100m
17,47 Procházka Jan 31298 70908 Ústí n/L.
17,77 Holub Stanislav 980427 70908 Ústí n/L.
18,79 Šitina Jan 281197 70908 Ústí n/L.

  
150m

23,32 Rouček Petr 230395 230908 Bílina
26,52 Švarc Martin 230397 180508 Bílina
26,72 Holub Stanislav 980427 230908 Bílina
27,13 Heřman Petr 130998 100608 Ústi/Lab
28,07 Procházka Jan 31298 230908 Bílina
28,56 Morávek David 310899 230908 Bílina
29,33 Volák David 121198 100608 Ústí n/L.
30,72 Šitina Jan 281197 230908 Bílina

200m
37,43 Procházka Jan 31298 70908 Ústí n/L.
39,15 Holub Stanislav 980427 70908 Ústí n/L.
41,80 Šitina Jan 281197 70908 Ústí n/L.
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300m
53,97 Havlíček Martin 270996 230908 Bílina
64,04 Chvojka Petr 230798 100608 Ústí n/L.
65,01 Procházka Jan 31298 270508 Ústí n/L.
68,35 Praský Tomáš 300399 270508 Ústí n/L.
68,78 Šitina Jan 281197 270508 Ústí n/L.
73,22 Morávek David 310899 270508 Ústí n/L.

500m
02:00,70 Sárička Dušan 90699 220408 Meziboří
02:01,90 Černohorský Dominik 240600 220408 Meziboří
02:09,50 Praský Tomáš 300399 220408 Meziboří
02:12,90 Morávek David 310899 220408 Meziboří
02:30,50 Varga Ivan 200599 220408 Meziboří
02:32,60 Lank Matouš 290802 220408 Meziboří
02:35,80 Grochovitz Jan 150599 220408 Meziboří
02:38,10 Sárička Lukáš 180601 220408 Meziboří
02:38,90 Motl Adam 180402 220408 Meziboří

800m
02:57,30 Rouček Petr 230395 11008 Meziboří
03:02,50 Havlíček Martin 270996 230908 Bílina
03:06,80 Sárička Dušan 90699 100608 Ústí n/L.
03:12,10 Nuc Ondřej 1089 11008 Meziboří
03:20,52 Volák David 121198 100608 Ústí n/L.
03:24,49 Procházka Jan 31298 60508 Bílina
03:27,98 Morávek David 310899 230908 Bílina
03:32,10 Praský Tomáš 300399 11008 Meziboří
03:37,90 Chvojka Petr 230798 220408 Meziboří
03:41,40 Šitina Jan 281197 11008 Meziboří
03:58,80 Heřman Petr 130998 11008 Meziboří
04:03,30 Koutný Jiří 250597 11008 Meziboří
04:18,40 Varga Ivan 200599 11008 Meziboří

1500m
06:25,77 Černohorský Dominik 240600 270508 Ústí n/L.

60 př.
14,19 Švarc Martin 230397 180508 Bílina
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dálka
367 Rouček Petr 230395 11008 Meziboří
327 Nuc Ondřej 1089 11008 Meziboří
313 Procházka Jan 31298 11008 Meziboří
310 Šitina Jan 281197 11008 Meziboří
308 Sárička Dušan 90699 11008 Meziboří
296 Heřman Petr 130998 11008 Meziboří
287 Volák David 121198 11008 Meziboří
283 Praský Tomáš 300399 11008 Meziboří
279 Koutný Jiří 250597 11008 Meziboří
270 Chvojka Petr 230798 11008 Meziboří
229 Morávek David 310899 220408 Meziboří
238 Varga Ivan 200599 220408 Meziboří
216 Černohorský Dominik 240600 220408 Meziboří
212 Grochovitz Jan 150599 220408 Meziboří
202 Motl Adam 180402 220408 Meziboří
175 Sárička Lukáš 180601 220408 Meziboří
145 Lank Matouš 290802 220408 Meziboří
104 Chleborád Tomáš 240102 220408 Meziboří

koule – 3kg
8,07 Rouček Petr 230395 230908 Bílina
5,98 Koutný Jiří 250597 100608 Ústí n/L.

míček
52,59 Rouček Petr 230395 11008 Meziboří
30,48 Koutný Jiří 250597 230908 Bílina
29,07 Šitina Jan 281197 11008 Meziboří
27,99 Havlíček Martin 270996 230908 Bílina
25,90 Procházka Jan 31298 11008 Meziboří
24,50 Praský Tomáš 300399 220408 Meziboří
22,64 Heřman Petr 130998 11008 Meziboří
19,32 Chvojka Petr 230798 11008 Meziboří
18,59 Nuc Ondřej 1089 11008 Meziboří
18,11 Volák David 121198 11008 Meziboří
17,07 Varga Ivan 200599 220408 Meziboří
15,58 Černohorský Dominik 240600 220408 Meziboří
15,16 Grochovitz Jan 150599 220408 Meziboří
10,67 Morávek David 310899 220408 Meziboří
10,08 Sárička Lukáš 180601 220408 Meziboří
9,90 Sárička Dušan 90699 11008 Meziboří
8,75 Motl Adam 180402 220408 Meziboří
6,37 Lank Matouš 290802 220408 Meziboří
4,28 Chleborád Tomáš 240102 220408 Meziboří
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čtyřboj
978 Rouček Petr 230395 11008 Meziboří
347 Nuc Ondřej 1089 11008 Meziboří
326 Procházka Jan 31298 11008 Meziboří
285 Sárička Dušan 90699 11008 Meziboří
257 Šitina Jan 281197 11008 Meziboří
184 Koutný Jiří 250597 11008 Meziboří
184 Praský Tomáš 300399 11008 Meziboří
174 Heřman Petr 130998 11008 Meziboří
157 Volák David 121198 11008 Meziboří
125 Chvojka Petr 230798 11008 Meziboří
44 Varga Ivan 200599 220408 Meziboří

sprinterský trojboj
61 Holub Stanislav 980427 70908 Ústi/Lab
58 Procházka Jan 31298 70909 Ústi/Lab
14 Šitina Jan 281197 70910 Ústi/Lab

4x60m
42,85 Chvojka, Černohorský, 

Procházka J., Sárička 100608 Ústí n/L.
3x300m

03:10,79 Praský, Procházka J.,
Sarička 270508 Ústí n/L.

03:16,70 Procházka J., Volák, 
Holub 230908 Bílina

03:20,47 Heřman, Praský,
Černohorský 230908 Bílina

03:22,96 Šitina, Chvojka, 
Morávek 270508 Ústí n/L.
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mladší žákyně

60m
9,11 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 230908 Bílina
9,41 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 270508 Ústí n/L.
9,67 Koczká Barbora 230196 230908 Bílina

9,8 Polívková Daniela 20897 220408 Meziboří
9,8 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 11008 Meziboří

10,1 Urbanová Simona 280996 11008 Meziboří
10,1 Macháčková Petra 240997 11008 Meziboří
10,1 Skalská Miroslava 80599 11008 Meziboří

10,62 Pappová Natálie 280298 180508 Bílina
10,68 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 230908 Bílina
10,6 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 11008 Meziboří
10,5 Pátková Kristýna 170698 220408 Meziboří

11,08 Čapková Alexandra 110898 70908 Ústí n/L.
11,4 Koutná Kateřina 141199 230908 Bílina
11,4 Nováková Michaela 41208 11008 Meziboří
12,1 Zábojníková Kateřina 190101 220408 Meziboří
12,3 Hosingerová Karolína 140100 220408 Meziboří
13,7 Pšenková Barbora 220202 220408 Meziboří
14,2 Gallová Ivana 80202 220408 Meziboří

w + 3,0
9,04 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 100608 Ústí n/L.

w + 2,1
10,87 Koutná Kateřina 141199 100608 Ústí n/L.

100m
14,79 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 70908 Ústí n/L.
16,40 Polívková Daniela 20897 70908 Ústí n/L.
18,59 Čapková Alexandra 110898 70908 Ústí n/L.

150m
23,06 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 270508 Ústí n/L.
24,91 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 60508 Bílina
25,75 Macháčková Petra 240997 60508 Bílina
25,96 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 230908 Bílina
26,00 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 230908 Bílina
27,79 Pappová Natálie 280298 60508 Bílina
27,83 Koutná Kateřina 141199 100608 Ústí n/L.
28,09 Čapková Alexandra 110898 100608 Ústí n/L.
29,42 Pátková Kristýna 170698 270508 Ústí n/L.
30,72 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 270508 Ústí n/L.

s větrem
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200m
31,52 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 70908 Ústí n/L.
34,81 Polívková Daniela 20897 70908 Ústí n/L.
41,15 Čapková Alexandra 110898 70908 Ústí n/L.

  
300m

48,48 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 230908 Bílina
59,69 Polívková Daniela 20897 270508 Ústí n/L.
62,50 Čapková Alexandra 110898 100608 Ústí n/L.
64,01 Skalská Miroslava 80599 100608 Ústí n/L.
64,12 Pátková Kristýna 170698 100608 Ústí n/L.

500m
02:11,00 Skalská Miroslava 80599 220408 Meziboří
02:15,00 Hosingerová Karolína 140100 220408 Meziboří
02:21,00 Zábojníková Kateřina 190101 220408 Meziboří
02:35,00 Pšenková Barbora 220202 220408 Meziboří
02:38,00 Gallová Ivana 80202 220408 Meziboří

800m
02:46,39 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 160808 Bílina
03:12,20 Polívková Daniela 20897 11008 Meziboří
03:18,40 Urbanová Simona 280996 11008 Meziboří
03:31,60 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 11008 Meziboří
03:34,62 Skalská Miroslava 80599 270408 Ústí n/L.
03:38,00 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 220408 Meziboří
03:38,90 Macháčková Petra 240997 11008 Meziboří
03:42,90 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 11008 Meziboří
03:44,30 Nováková Michaela 41208 11008 Meziboří
03:56,60 Čapková Alexandra 110898 11008 Meziboří
04:00,00 Pappová Natálie 280298 220408 Meziboří
04:07,70 Pátková Kristýna 170698 220408 Meziboří
04:07,90 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 11008 Meziboří

1000m
03:35,30 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 130908 Ústí n/L.

1500m
06:31,81 Polívková Daniela 20897 180508 Bílina

60m př.
13,36 Polívková Daniela 20897 60508 Bílina
13,84 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 180508 Bílina
14,03 Urbanová Simona 280996 230908 Bílina
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dálka
405 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 11008 Meziboří
353 Koczká Barbora 230196 230908 Bílina
340 Urbanová Simona 280996 11008 Meziboří
338 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 220408 Meziboří
337 Polívková Daniela 20897 11008 Meziboří
305 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 11008 Meziboří
284 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 11008 Meziboří
281 Macháčková Petra 240997 11008 Meziboří
279 Čapková Alexandra 110898 11008 Meziboří
272 Pappová Natálie 280298 220408 Meziboří
267 Skalská Miroslava 80599 11008 Meziboří
266 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 11008 Meziboří
243 Pátková Kristýna 170698 220408 Meziboří
234 Skalská Miroslava 80599 220408 Meziboří
217 Nováková Michaela 41208 11008 Meziboří
180 Zábojníková Kateřina 190101 220408 Meziboří
173 Hosingerová Karolína 140100 220408 Meziboří
140 Gallová Ivana 80202 220408 Meziboří
130 Pšenková Barbora 220202 220408 Meziboří

výška
125 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 270508 Ústí n/L.
115 Pappová Natálie 280298 60508 Bílina

míček
37,44 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 11008 Meziboří
36,55 Koczká Barbora 230196 230908 Bílina
32,31 Urbanová Simona 280996 230908 Bílina
29,49 Pappová Jaroslava 200196 60508 Bílina
29,13 Polívková Daniela 20897 11008 Meziboří
27,75 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 11008 Meziboří
19,46 Pappová Natálie 280298 220408 Meziboří
18,28 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 11008 Meziboří
18,04 Čapková Alexandra 110898 11008 Meziboří
15,54 Pátková Kristýna 170698 220408 Meziboří
15,16 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 11008 Meziboří
13,52 Nováková Michaela 41208 11008 Meziboří
12,96 Macháčková Petra 240997 11008 Meziboří
11,99 Zábojníková Kateřina 190101 220408 Meziboří
11,57 Hosingerová Karolína 140100 220408 Meziboří
11,24 Skalská Miroslava 80599 11008 Meziboří
8,05 Gallová Ivana 80202 220410 Meziboří
4,59 Pšenková Barbora 220202 220411 Meziboří
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4x60m
42,67 Kýtýrová, Pecáková

Pátková, Macháčková 60508 Bílina
42,72 Koutná, Pátková,

Pecáková, Skalská 100608 Ústí n/L.

3x300m
03:08,68 Pecáková, Koutná, Čapková 230908 Bílina
03:16,71 Pecáková, Pátková, Macháčková 270508 Ústí n/L.
03:24,11 Pátková, Koutná,Skalská 230908 Bílina

 
čtyřboj

1705 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 11008 Meziboří
987 Polívková Daniela 20897 11009 Meziboří
917 Urbanová Simona 280996 11010 Meziboří
781 Pecáková Gabriela 140498 11011 Meziboří
480 Macháčková Petra 240997 11012 Meziboří
439 Potluková Štěpánka 260298 11013 Meziboří
419 Kytýrová Michaela 71298 11014 Meziboří
376 Skalská Miroslava 80599 11015 Meziboří
337 Čapková Alexandra 110898 11016 Meziboří
198 Nováková Michaela 41208 11017 Meziboří

sprinterský trojboj
1328 Melcrová Alexandra 30596 70908 Ústí n/L.

792 Polívková Daniela 20897 70909 Ústí n/L.
245 Čapková Alexandra 110898 70910 Ústí n/L.
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